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Flange Linear Bearings

LMFM-LO LMKM-L Series-LMFM6LUULMKM6LUU

Guided circular
flange

-

Weight (g)C

Guided square flange
Weight (g)C

Nominal shaft diameter
mm[]

Main dimensions and
tolerances]

dr mmQO
druy mOd
D mmQ
Dy mO
L mmQO
Ly mO
flange™
I mmQO

Df mmQO

k mmQO
tmmQ

Dp mm[J
REFL(%4)
Fixing hole(x4)

XmmQ

Y mmQO

Zmm[Q
Eccentricity y mQO
Verticality p mQ
Rated load[
Dynamic load C NO

Static load Co NI

LMFM6LUU

31
LMKM6LUU
25

06

0/-10
12
0/-13
35

+ 300

15
28

22

20

35

3.1
15

15

323

529
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